History is an interest shared by many, a passion to some and experienced by all. The Barry County Museum was created to preserve our rich heritage for future generations. Since opening our doors in 2007 public interest and support has been even greater than we anticipated.

Operating as a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization, we receive no financial support from local or federal government. If we are to continue to grow and protect our collections, we must rely on our patrons and neighbors. We do so by asking that you volunteer your time, and support our operations financially through memorials, donations, and memberships. To allow our Museum and our history to disappear would be tragic for the citizens and families of the men and women that pioneered the formation of Barry County.

Along with the satisfaction of knowing you are helping preserve our Barry County heritage, your membership gives you . . .

- A 10% discount in the museum gift shop, including mail orders
- A subscription to the museum newsletter
- Exclusive invitations to special "membership only" events

I WANT TO HELP PRESERVE THE HISTORY OF BARRY COUNTY



□ Lifetime Benefactor \$1,000	Name
□ Annual Sustaining Gold \$500	Address
□ Annual Sustaining Silver \$250	Address
□ Annual Sustaining Bronze \$100	
□ Annual Patron \$50	
□ Annual Family \$20	City
\Box Annual Senior (60+) \$10	State Zip
COMPLIMENTARY	State Zip
Barry County Museum tote with Lifetime or Sustaining	E-mail
MEMBERSHIP	Phone

□ I would like to receive my newsletter by mail □ I would like to receive my newsletter by e-mail